
Villa A
    Surface habitable (SBP)
                                    
    Surface utile
                             
    Surface terrasse
                                      
    Surface jardin    
                               
    Orientation                                     
    
    Parcelle 

170 m²

261 m²

15 m²

525 m²

 sud-ouest

640 m² 

Implantation



Villa A
    Séjour 
                                    
    WC visiteurs  
                             
    Hall        
                                      
    Terrasse     
                               
    Jardin                                       

 49 m²

 3 m²

4 m²

15  m²

525 m²
 

Séjour 49 m²

WC 
3 m² 

Hall 4 m²

Terrasse 15 m²

Rez-de-Jardin

Surfaces nettes



Villa A
    Chambre 1
                                    
    Chambre 2
                             
    Chambre 3      
                                      
    Suite parentale
                               
                                          

 12 m²

 10 m²

10 m²

15 m²

 

1er étage

Chambre 1 
12 m²

Chambre 2 
10 m²

Chambre 3 
10 m²

Suite parentale 
15 m²

SDD
4 m²

Dressing 
5 m²

Couloir
5 m²

SDB 
5 m²

Surfaces nettes



Villa A
    Salle de jeux
                                    
    Cave
                             
    Local tech. et Buanderie
                                      
    SDD
                               
                                          

 33 m²

 12 m²

13 m²

4 m²

 

Sous-sol

Salle de jeux 33 m²

SDD 
4 m²

Hall
8 m²

Cave
12 m²

Local technique
Buanderie 13 m²

Surfaces nettes


